
                       Scientist Schedule 

 

   **If your second grader is sharing a day with a friend, it doesn’t mean they work 

together on the experiment, it just means two experiments will happen that day. 

 

Scientist Receive Science 

 back pack 

 

Perform experiment 

and return back pack 

Rebekah Friday, January 16 Friday, January 23 

Mila, Isaac Thursday, January 29 Friday, February 6 

Everly Friday, February 6 Friday, February 13 

Mallory Friday, February 13 Friday, February 20 

Grace, Alana Friday, February 20 Friday, February 27 

Ryker Friday, February 27 Friday, March 6 

Grayson, Regan Friday, March 6 Friday, March 13 

Elizabeth Friday, March 13 Wednesday, March 18 

Theo Wednesday, March 18 Friday, March 27 

Josiah, Aubriana Friday,  March 27 Thursday, April 2 

Paul, Ava Thursday, April 2 Friday, April 17 

Maria Friday, April 17 Friday, April 24 

Carter Friday, April 24 Friday, May 1 

Aaliyah, Landon Friday, May 1 Friday, May 8 

Liza, Malaky Friday, May 8 Friday, May 15 

 


